WL2817DA
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 1 Mar. 2017 – Rev1.5
WL2817
Ultra low dropout, 500mA/1A, CMOS LDO
Descriptions
The WL2817 series are ultra low dropout, Low
quiescent current, high PSRR CMOS LDO.
Using CMOS construction, the quiescent current

L 0.150 0.200 0.250
Tol. Of Form&Position
aaa 0.10
bbb 0.10
ccc 0.10
ddd 0.05
eee 0.08
fff 0.10
WL2817DA
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 14 Mar. 2017 – Rev1.5
ORDER INFORMATION
Ordering No. VOUT (V) Package Marking
Operating
Temperature
Shipping
WL2817DA33-8/TR 3.3 DFN1612-8L I* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA30-8/TR 3.0 DFN1612-8L B* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA10-8/TR 1.0 DFN1612-8L C* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA18-8/TR 1.8 DFN1612-8L D* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA28-8/TR 2.8 DFN1612-8L E* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel